Large Outdoor Waterproof Hotel Luxury Resort Arch Roof Arcum Curved
Event Tent
Basic Information
Guangdong
Tendars
ISO9001, SGS，Coc, CE
Big tent
25 square meters

Usage:
Highlight:
Guangzhou Tendars Tent Co., Limited
marquees-tent.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Product Description
Large Outdoor Waterproof Hotel Luxury Resort Arch Roof Arcum Curved Event Tent For Sale
Product Specification:
Curve Roof Span Width Eave Height Unit Length
Clear span Tent (in Meter) (in Meter) for each module
Item NO   (in Meter)
GSLH-3 3m 2.5m 3m
GSLH-6 6m 2.5m 3m
GSLH-8 8m 2.5m 3m
GSLH-10 10m 2.5m 3m
GSLH-15 15m 3m 5m
GSLH-18 18m 4m 5m
GSLH-21 21m 4m 5m
GSLH-25 25m 4m 5m
Length no limit, length module Qtys are designed as per client's request
Details:
Tent Application
party tent / wedding tent / exhibition tent / warehouse tent / storage tent